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
apt. Plenty heat. Wtvate entrance,
elec. stove, refrig. Ac bath. 245
union.

CLEAN cottage, utility rm.,
garage. Adults only, no pets. Apply
la j a Pi. Deny.

VERY NICE apts. Furn.
and unfurn. Water, range, refrig.
iurn. inquire csu w. mn.

CLEAN 3 rm unfurn. court apt .with
electric range. Close to bus. Ideal
lor working couple. Rent reason
aoie. rn.

QUIET, cozy, furnished, ideal for
night workers, couples or bach
elors. Pfione

FURN. SINGLE & double apt. 444
n. i, on age. jn.

furn. apt. Private bath. 3235
for nana hq.

FURNISHED 3 rooms. $30. Private
bath 1968 North Com'l.

PRIVATE 3 room courv apts. Clean,
iurn., 4D. Adults, aatiu For nana Kd

modern furn. court apt,
5aa. m.

3 RMS. furn. Utilities paid. Women
preterrcq. I5&a jstate,

CLEAN 3 room furnished apartment.
Private entrance, bath. Utilities
furnished. 419 S. 19th.

FURNISHED apartments. Close-i-

Ph. 325 S. Winter.
furn. housekeeping apt. in

cluding refrig. Close in N. $20 50.

Burt Plcha. Realtor, 379 N. High.

furn. apt Close In. Heat, lights
ana water turn. $J3. 340 union si.

3 ROOMS furnished, walking dis-
ta nee. 450 S. Capitol.

Ambassador
Furnished apts. 550 N. Summer

MOD. UNFURN. court cottage, i
decorated, walk dlst. Ph.

-- ROOM furnished apartment, second
floor, for l or z women, zb. util-
ities pd. 1580 Center St.

FURNISHED modern 2 room apt.
Within 5 blocks of down town. $t5
per month. Ph. 444 N. Cot- -

'age-

Furnished Court Apt
with garage, $55. Close In on No.
com j. rn. or

COMFY, clean, closc-i- furn..
3 rooms. 492 S. High.

MODERN furnished court
apt. 10C5 Madison. Ph.

MODERN unfurn. court apartmentu a rage. Phone
LARGE well furn. apt.. 2nd

floor. $30. Adults, no pets. 2164
iviapie Ave.

CLOSE IN, clean, furn.. 1 rm., du
plex with kitchenette, $30. 7G5 Mar-
ion.

IMMEDIATE possession, 3 rms., and
nam, newiy a ceo ra tea. rourt apt,
Furn. or unfurn. TV, laundry, park-
ing. Inquire 1348 S. 12th.

furnished apt., bath, refrig.,
utilities, adults. 570 Union.

A- bath, all utilities, warm,
clean, tnu. 193 n. L'apitol. Ph.

.

CLEAN downstairs furn. apt,
private bam, garage, utilities furn.
$40, available Feb. 10. Ph.
2261 Hazel Ave.

3 ROOMS, bath. Prl. entr., furn.. wa
ter, heat. Ph.

furn. apt. Priv. bath. 70S N
Liberty. Ph.

VERY NICE furn. Inquire
iooo a. J Jin ai.

NICELY FURN. apt. 549 N.
cottage.

furnished apt., full bath,
neat ana water mm. $3a. Phone

FURNISHED apt. Adults. Close
to Memorial Hospital. 940 Leslie St.

CLOSE-I- neat 3 rooms. Furn. Utlll- -
ucs paid. Adults.

TWO furn. apts. Close bus
and store $30 and $35. 2586 Lee.

after 6

707 Houses For Rent

BDRM. $43 mo. Garnce apt.. $20
mo. tins, soutn. rn.

FURN. house near Pen and
State hospital. Sawdust furn. Call

for appt.
COME & SEE our furn. cot- -

taRe.Carafic. $55 mo. 1120 Cross.
DESIRABLE 3 Ige. rooms and bath.

uniurn . 2nd floor, newly decorated,
separate entrance. 2 blocks from
capitol and downtown. 295 S. Win-
ter. Ph.

$50 UNFURN. duplex (3
rooms down. 2 bdrms., b.ith upi.
F.iec hot water heater, wired fnr
elec. ranpe. 3 block to Capitol
Shopping Center. In. W.V

ni)RMwith basenicLiTzToS "DsT.
HOUSE partly furn. Walk home for

luncn. sih Knapp. I'h.
ALMOST NEW hou-e- . Elec.

ranpe. auto. heat. hdwd. floors, in-

sulated. 234 Maple Ave.
fsEDRM. furn. house, gat den &

fruit. Adults preferred. Call Sat. or
Sun. after 12 noon.

MODERN bdrm. court near Cen
Hospital. Stove St rcfricei ator

Adults preferred. Ph.
TWO he.lromns. Inside utility,

M. Ramsey, Renltor.
hou.-e- . one brdrin RaraRC,

near bus. mod. US, it43 N.
Lint aslcr. Ph. 2 VXM.

NEAT CLEAN 1 bdrm. unfurn.
v.nti, close to inaikct. South.

Ph.
A home glowing with '

warmlh. Walk-i- close ty, wiv car-
pets. nml modern kit.. Ige. win- -
dows. Close in. Ever thing in tip
nip sn.ipe, can or

home, completely furn.
ta 1210 Spruce. I'll.

2."'3 Cenle- -

COTTAGE. 3 rms. bath. Near bu".
stores. rlht. Adults. 4V!fl.i

home f"r rent. Nculv re- -
mocWVri W. Salrm. 1347 6tn St.
IVi 2'2.W

MiiPr.R.N hou'-- in hnp- -
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

only, i'vi'i N. Winter.
CLEAN quiet, nc.ir state buildings.

rnTwxuU "rr"k""t pr,vllr!t

SLEEPING ROOM, kitchen faclliti-s- .

Kr nr 2 73t Ferry St

705 Apartments For Rent

CLOSE I. comfortable, (trt floor,
small apt. Ldu-s- fil3 Ferry.

CAHTOt,
furn., unfurn. llt--

MODERN, insulated, automatic heat-
ed apt. i:loe in. south. JtS.
Also quiet neat aol. Same

$30, Water paid, Appt. Ph.

MODLliN furn. apt., close in.
M! N. CottageSt.

N. SVMMER Small, clean, fur-
nished, basement apt. conk-in-

near shopping ct nter tmi cap.
ttnl l'tlllties paid. $.?0

DKSIRAIU.E 3 lee. rooms and h.,th.
unfurn. 2nd floT. newlv (iwri'nt.
separate entrance 2 HH-- (rum
capitol and r!nnt;wn. 2s3 S. Win-

ter. Ph
furn. apt., bath. nr. bed.

M.S 330 S. HUV

NICK f im nt., innate b.ttM.
Reasonable rent. Inq. 770 S. Com'l.,
AoL 1.

rt., ft". ICS N.
Com I. Th. 37715.

WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES
FEDERAL CI St THA MTGS.

TRADE
For larger home. Modern

home with an extra lot. Large
garden space. Lots of shrubs. In
sulated. Weather-stripped- . Wall to
wall carpets In living room. Oil
heat. alt. garage. Full price
$6,400. Owner wants to trade for a
larger home. (Call for MR. GRIM.
METT, eve. ph Slm.l

MORE FOR YOUR
MONEY

Owner has definite reason for sell-ln-

this home. Has oil heat. It's
insulated. Weather-strippe- Excel-
lent paint. General condition very
good. Very large lot. Flreplac. Nice
shrubs. Full price only (8.500. (Call
for MR. GRIMMETT. eve. ph.
Slm.l

WORTHWHILE
RETIREMENT HOME

Hi Acres Just outside city. 1.100

sq. ft. Cozy fireplace, In excellent
condition. Only 3 yrs. old. Insulat-
ed. Pvd. st. The best of soil. Dandy
shrubs and lawn. Cased well.
You'll love it. Full price only

terms If desired. (Call
for MR. CRAWFORD, eve. ph.

Sim.)
COZY AS A BUG

IN A RUG
Spotless colorful kitchen with lots
of builtins. Warmth giving fire-

place. Spacious living room. Un
usually nice yard both front and
back. Dandy l acre lot. Well

for bus, store and school.
FHA terms. Full price $11550. (Call
for MR. HARE, eve. ph. Sim.)
NEAT AND FRESH
Almost Immediate' possession. Spa-
cious living and dining room. Heat-
ed spacious utility room. Just like
new. Oil heat. Spacious front and
back yard. Extra nice lawn. FHA
terms if desired. Full price only
$10,500. fCall for MR. HARE, eve.
ph. Sim.)

MR. INVESTOR
Here's a dandy. An almost new
business bldg. which we are devel-

oping a lease upon. Plus extra love-

ly living quarters. As nice as most
luxury homes. Adjoining lot for
which we are negotiating for a
service station location. Plus 250
feet highwuy Full price
$38,000. Terms arranged. (Call for
N. G. "DAN" ISAAK. eve. ph.

Sim )

TAVERN
Plus all bldgs. which consist of
business bldg. with roomy living
quarters. One owner for many
years. Averaging about 5 kegs a
week. Much more during summer
time. Light lunches. All eauioment.
Everything goes for $22,500 nlus In-

ventory. A r;re value. (Call for N.
G. "DAN" ISAAK, eve. ph.
Slm.l

DANIEL BOONE
WOULD LOVE THIS
40 Acres of sportsman paradise.
Just 6ij miles from Salem. Woods.
Spring. Creek. Deer. Coon. A lake
ready to be stocked with fish. Well
fenced. Large barn. Fine modern
home with fireplace. Full base-
ment. Priced at iust $13,250. Con-
sider good car as part navment.
(Call for MR. CRAWFORD, eve.
ph. Sim.)

GRADE A DAIRY
Only 4 miles from Salem. 32 by 70
Dairy barn, Grade A milk house.
Good modern house plus a
tenant house. Machine shed. 80
Acres of good land with 55 under
cultivation. Full price onlv $13,000,
Terms. (Call for MR. CRAWFORD,
eve. nb. J.fi0?n sim

CLEAN HOME
With ''. acre. Close tn Salem. The
house is in very good condition. 2
bedrooms. Cement foundation
Chicken house. Att. garace. Good

6 ft. well. Full nrire onlv $4.75(1.
'Call for MR. LEAVEN'S, eve. ph.

Slrr.

87 ACRF.S
And nn waite land. Will, and Amltv
roil. Suitable for any kind of rrnns.
Modern home. Garare.
Chicken house. Lole of tile. Onlv
P1'-- mile from Salem. Full nriee'i 500. Term, arranecd. iCaM h,MR. LEAVENS, eve. ph.Slm.l

FHA St CONVENTIONAL mt-.- s
JC Yr..

FEDFRAT. CT MTGS., 50 Yrs.
LICENSED ALSO IV

WASH. IDAHO

AL ISAAK CO.
Office Phones 4 3311 or

3035 Portland Road

If no answer, call

HOT SHOT
Exceptionally neat 2 BR. house on

vainer aireei near state Hospital.Haidwood floors like new. lots of
closet storage, forced air automat-
ic furnace, lawn, shrubs and shade
trees. Near bus and stores. An ex-

ceptional buy at $9,000.00.

LIVE IN OR RENT
Older type 3 BR. house located close

in on k. znm street. Completely
redecorated, almost new roof. L R ,
D R . Kit.. Rath. Ulllltv down and
3 BR. upstairs. Large lot with ga-
rage on alley. Several fruit trees,lree garden space. Price is onlv

;.nno O(l. Call us today.

ABRAMS, B0URLAND
& SKINNER

411 .MASONIC nviLDING
Real Estate Insurance Mortgage Loan '
Office: Eves: or

BY OWNER
Krirer dlst 3 PR home to be com-

pleted about Feb. in. Located 2
blks. S. St block W. of Kelzcr
school. AV.i Elvira St.

PAPK A- KEEN HOME BUILDERS
LET US BUILD VOI R HOME

t'one or
HOMESF.EKEItS AGENCYIpecTaLS

Silverton. Orecon
Idrl for Couple: 3 rooms and bath,cement foundation, wired forranse. electric water heater. Ga-

race and fruit room. Good-size- d
lot Also electric di.thnaMirr and
jrhase disposal and furnlshln.Al' " J2.600IXI

3 bedrooms, all one floor, large titil.
Hv. cement toundation. wired for
ranee, fireplace, etc. Nice lot.

Fine location SDSflO0
I acre, close In. lots of fruit. 4room

house, wired for r.mee. cltv water.Larre chlrken house, in good con-
dition, p.ived road $; 7R(i 00

24 acres, mnstlv cultivated. Unfln-whe- n
house, cement block,aluminum roof, close in ... S4.SC0OO

i acres, cultivated. and
bath, wired for ranae. elertric wa.ter heater, double naraee, barn. elc.
Good-sire- yr. stream lrrlatlonncht and equipment. Irrietr-- nr-- .

tures. On paved road. Valley soil.
1i.IC.m. 'rer.ns

117 acres. Ml cultivated. 2 stronu
sprints. St b.ith house, wired
for ranee. Also sm.iller Plastered
house. A very well constructed
dairy ham 4V x .V with two built.
In silos A very laree hay storaec.Larre store iruil house. Potato
s'orace Granary, machine shed,etc. This Is a wonderlul value

- - tu.oobftD
We have other listlnrs.

Call or write for our catalorue.
'illt y.huv- "nl. or dl. contael
THE HOMKSFEKEnS AGFNCY

SILVERTON, OREGON

ler on an. payment, aa.vsu.uu full price, 50 x MO lot. For appointmentto see call Pale Rayburn, Sim.

BDRMS., FIREPLACE. DBL. LOT, $0,000.00-F.xcel- lent location close to
Leslie and new South Salem HiRh School. Big double lot with alley
behind, nice living room with fireplace, big dining room, huge kitchen
with breakfast spare, bdrm. and nice den down. 2 bdrms. up., at-
tached garage, everything in top condition, quick possession. Call Jim
Rawlins, Sim. f

RAWLINS REALTY

(HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT REALTOR) ,

service, iry - -

EASY PARKING
1

RUDY CALABA

south, priced at only $5,500.00. wants
tor appointment to see call Chet

last 3 years 150,000.00 ea. yr. Bent on
maker; to see call Dale Rayb'lrn, Sim.

blocks from shopping center. Make of- -

Office phones or
Rawlins Dale Rayburn

$100.00 DOWN
We have two homes In dif-

ferent locations out of town. North.
Your choice for $100.00 down and
$30.00 per month including Inter-
est, taxes and Insurance. They both
have kitchen sinks, water heaters,
and are wired for ranges. Also In
each case there are two rooms
started in the rear. Your choice for
only $3,250.00.

S250 DOWN
Three-be- d room home, nearly com-

plete, modern, storage attic, wired
for range, good foundation, good
roof. 4 years old. Lot 65" x 117.
$30.00 per month on balance. Extra
lot available. Located North of Sa-
lem near BSE. $5.2.70.00,

ef REAL10R

PHONE 4 4454

1955 fairgrounds Rd.

801 Business Oportunitiea
1 PLYWOOD working share Western

States Co-o- Immediate employ-
ment. Good wanes. Etric Farmer,
Rt. 1, McMinnvilJe. Phone 240fi

Amity.

STUDIO Si Camera Shop. Fully
equipped; portraits, photo finish-
ing, retail merchandise. Write

Satfman-Jnu- : n a

700 .ratals
714 Business Rentals
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
etc. R V. Stoops. Ph.

20fio N. Capitol Street
Evening Chet Rawlins Jim

WO Rental
707 Houses For Rent

IN HOLLYWOOD dist. house,
unfurn. except oil circulator.

furn. house. Nice for work-
ing lady. Ph.

furn. home. Walking
south. Ph. or

3 BEDROOM unfurnished house, uti-
lity room, parace.

UNFURNISHED- "-
bedroom, newly

decorated, ho by door, close to
Richmond school. Ph.

HEY LOOK
We know you can rent cheaper, but

don't think you can rent a nicer
place fnr $f0 than this new duplex
ai 3262 Livingston. Large L.R.,
kitchen K nook, bath with tub &
snower. 8 R.. large wardrobe, lin-

en closet, guest closet, utility,
auto. heat. H W. floors, range,

rcf . auto, washer Sc drvcr.
1 11KDRM. duplex with store room.

No rhildrcn. North Dist. $45 per
month. Ph.

fvtrn house Couple only,
No pets. Ph. r

I RM." CNrCR.N. cottage. Elec heat.
elec.r.ince. 744 N Ctpilol.

NICE UNFl'RN. court
ranee, walking dist. Ph

ATTRAST. hedim. house. Stove,
refrig. Sz garage. Ph.

CLEAN, modern duplex. Ga
tasv. $H0. Ph.

NEAT, cle.m. lovely house.
$Mi. Ph.

SALE or rent, 'j block from Grant
school P.R.. liv. rm., dl. h. utihtv
rm., sanilary tub, elec. hoi water.
Ap'. itpst.ins PR liv. rm., K . IV.

(iu''fle entrance, dble. garacc. Call
71! r

hiMisr. ."0 mo. Wejt n

11(8 7th St. Ph.
1 PFI1R. "dV.plrxTHnllywood. Floor

furnace R;mcr. $3.. Ph.
COl'NTHY home, redecorated, mod- -

ern. 2 bdrt'v. basement, unfurn..
im. rn. L'o.u.

CLEAN modrrn. Garage

709 Wantod to Rent

WANTED Out ta nomg Auto Cluh
from Salem would like to rent
double cai.iue or sood barn to use
as ciub noue and work shop Rent
n;i:st be rcasonao'e. Phone

f,T fl.trv

710 Wanted to Rent. Houses

PARTLY furn rural or sub house by
Mar. 1. About 50. Responsible
couple. References. Ph.

DY' FEB." LiTH C im i pi e
"

nerds 2 BR.
house Prefer new type K or N E.
We will gne your p:oeily excel-
lent care. IMi. r es. only and
Sundaii.

WANTFD bv respon-ibl- party. 3
bedroom home. mut b niodern
and romue. either baement or
double K.iraiie. Will p.iv reasonable
rent loi choice properly. Ph.
g to 4 30.

unturn. court houe or du-

plex with utihtv rivim or (arage,
bv March 12. Vl. I


